
FAMIS Services Interface Coordinators 

As of February 19, 2019 
 

Part / Name Coordinator Phone Email 
01 – SO Monica Poehl 979-458-6090  mpoehl@tamus.edu 
02 – TAMU       

Financial Stacie Sodolak 979-845-4509 ssodolak@tamu.edu 
  Clint Merritt 979-845-8772 c-merritt@tamu.edu 

Student Kay Browning  979-845-1226   kay-browning@tamu.edu 
 Cris Labyer 979-458-3365 crisla@tamu.edu 

04 – TSU       
Financial JoAnna Ince 254-968-9615 ince@tarleton.edu 
Student Marenda Horton 254-968-9435   mhorton@tarleton.edu  

05 – PVAMU       
Financial Rod Mireles 936-261-1900 rmireles@pvamu.edu 

  Cozette Turner       936-261-1907 cmturner@pvamu.edu 
Student Equilla Jackson 936-261-1941 eqjackson@pvamu.edu  

  Martha Ewane 936-261-1948 mtewane@pvamu.edu 
06,07 – AG Kristin Baggett 979-862-2245 kbaggett@tamu.edu 
10 – TAMUG       

Financial Stacie Sodolak 979-845-4509 ssodolak@tamu.edu 
  Clint Merritt 979-845-8772 c-merritt@tamu.edu 

Student Kay Browning  979-845-1226   kay-browning@tamu.edu 
 Cris Labyer 979-458-3365 crisla@tamu.edu 

11 – TFS -- -- -- 
12 – TTI Patti Buckhaults  979-317-2748 p-buckhaults@tti.tamu.edu 
15 – TAMUCC Becky Torres 361-825-2775 rebecca.torres@tamucc.edu 

 Yolanda Castorena 361-825-5571  yolanda.castorena@tamucc.edu 
16 – TAMUI Elena Martinez 956-326-2433 emartinez@tamiu.edu 

 Patricia Ornelas 956-326-2815 pornelas@tamiu.edu 
 Carlos Bella 956-326-2812 cbella@tamiu.edu 

17 – TAMUK       
Financial Marcy Cisneros 361-593-4192 maricela.cisneros@tamuk.edu 
Student Mari Ybanez 361-593-3905 marilu.ybanez@tamuk.edu 

20 – TVMDL Kristen Baggett  979-862-2245 kbaggett@tamu.edu 
21 – TAMUC Jon Puttonen 903-468-3137 jon.puttonen@tamuc.edu 
22 – TAMUT Jeff Hinton  903-223-3005  jeff.hinton@tamut.edu  
23 – TAMHSC Kristin Nace 979-436-9228 nace@tamhsc.edu 
24 – TAMUCT      

Financial Susan Bowden 254-519-5766 susanbowden@tamuct.edu 
  Danielle Clouden   254-519-5433   d.clouden@tamuct.edu 
Student Susan Bowden 254-519-5766 susanbowden@tamuct.edu 
  Debra Davis   254-519-5494 debrajdavis@tamuct.edu 

25 – TAMUSA Lionel Cassin  210-784-4303 iso@tamusa.edu 
26 – SRS Monica Poehl 979-458-6090  mpoehl@tamus.edu 
28 – TEES Adrienne Person 979-458-7460 adriennep@tamu.edu 
99 – TAMRF Michele Lacey 979-845-1127 mlacey@tamu.edu 
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